* Constructed of a blend of Stainless Steel inner
core, sheathed in polyester and vinyl.

* Designed to withstand high-pressure cleaning
« Stain and moisture resistant.

* Resist cuts and gives you a tough, tight grip on
all working surfaces.

* Extremely sanitary

* FDA/USDA approved

Item # Description

Superior cut and protection. Complies with USDA
requirements. UL listed. Specify size XS, S, M, L, or
XL when ordering. Made of stainless steel mesh.

Item #
13562
13560
13558
13557
13556
13559
13561

18838 Cut-resistant gloves -small
18837 Cut-resistant gloves -medium
18836 Cut-resistant gloves -large

Description
Cut-resistant gloves -small
Cut-resistant gloves -medium
Cut-resistant gloves -large

5 finger with wrist strap, Size M
5 finger with wrist strap, Size L
5 finger with wrist strap, Size XL
5 finger with wrist strap, Size XXL
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