SAFETY GLOVES



Cut-Resistant Gloves

• Constructed of a blend of Stainless Steel inner core, sheathed in polyester and vinyl.

- Designed to withstand high-pressure cleaning
- Stain and moisture resistant.

• Resist cuts and gives you a tough, tight grip on all working surfaces.

- Extremely sanitary
- FDA/USDA approved

Item #	Description
18838	Cut-resistant gloves -small
18837	Cut-resistant gloves -medium
18836	Cut-resistant gloves -large

Mesh Gloves

Superior cut and protection. Complies with USDA requirements. UL listed. Specify size XS, S, M, L, or XL when ordering. Made of stainless steel mesh.

Item #	Description
13562	Cut-resistant gloves -small
13560	Cut-resistant gloves -medium
13558	Cut-resistant gloves -large
13557	5 finger with wrist strap, Size M
13556	5 finger with wrist strap, Size L
13559	5 finger with wrist strap, Size XL
13561	5 finger with wrist strap, Size XXL





www.thescaleshop.net 1-888-844-2031